2023 25

3762

TEL 03 4405 7802

2023 25 2023

2023

ALM Asset Liability
Management



Apreccia

Apreccia
2009 Apreccia
2010
Sler
DX Digital Transformation
DX

2023 25
2023 25
2023 25
2023
796




1,248.44

183,520
1,248.44
183,520
Advisory Advisory
2023 24
Advisory
Advisory
Advisory
2023 24




1,602 1,822
DCF
DCF 2024
DCF 1,956,776 2,092,052
DCF 1,073.97 1,305.90

@

0 70

©)

®

(5) 1,298,120 (2023 31 )

(6) 1984 30

() 44,518,400 (2023 31 )

(8) 31
16.53%
15.52%

© 8.23%

2023 31

( 3.57%
3.40%
2.69%




2.03%

10)
2023
23,917,531
65,691,363
475.24
45,950,613
5,098,400
5,066,665
2,950,390
73.91
@
(2) 70
®
Q)
(5) 110,000 (2023 31 )
(6) 1999 12 27
) 300 (2023 31 )
(8) 31
®) 51
(2023 31 49
10)
2022
362,324
508,630
1,207,747.52
460,053
54,458
57,319
35,402
118,007.40




2023 25
2023 25
2023 25
2023

784




2023

418
2023
)
49,500 5,300 5,290 3,210 80.41
2024 3
45,950 5,098 5,066 2,950 73.91
2023 3




